Springville (Utah)

Series 371

Accession #:

Series 13461

Accession #:

Series 13462

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 13463

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 28278

Accession #:

Series 28282

Accession #:

Series 28290

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 82997

Cemetery deed records

185761 Dates:

File Ranges:
Library accessions

133895 Dates:

File Ranges:

Library board minutes

133896 Dates:

File Ranges:
137459 Dates:

File Ranges:
Scrapbooks
133945 Dates:

File Ranges:
133947 Dates:

File Ranges:
133948 Dates:

File Ranges:

Accounting ledger

185762 Dates:

File Ranges:

Mar 17 1898 -
1895 - 1930

Feb

Jul 03 1926 -
5201 - 22860

Jul

Jul 28 1921 -
1921 - 1993

Dec

Jan 05 1966 -
1966 - 1983

Jan

Dec 16 1921 -
1921 - 1979

May

Mar 08 1979 -
1979 - 1986

Mar

Jul 01 1988 -
1988 - 1992

Apr

1908 -
1908 - 1910

Cemetery plot care payment records

185767 Dates:

File Ranges:

Cemetery interment records

185797 Dates:

File Ranges:
185798 Dates:

File Ranges:
185799 Dates:

File Ranges:
185800 Dates:

File Ranges:

Council minutes

1939 -
1939 - 1984

1864 -
[Book 1] - [Book 3]

1851 -
[Book 4] -

1881 -
[Book 5] -

2002 -
[Book 6] -

06

12

03

05

03

03

1930

1966

1993

1983

1979

1986

1992

1910

1984

1975

2001

2001

2013



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

109257

110022

115957

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan

Oct

Jan

03 1883 -

10 1998 -

02 1906 -

Jan 03 1899
Oct 10 1998
May 01 1929



