Springville (Utah)

Series	371	Cemetery deed records							
	Accession #:	185761	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 17 1898 - 1895 - 1930	Feb	06	1930		
Series	13461	Library accessions							
	Accession #:	133895	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 03 1926 - 5201 - 22860	Jul	12	1966		
Series	13462	Library board minutes							
	Accession #:	133896	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 28 1921 - 1921 - 1993	Dec	03	1993		
	Accession #:	137459	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1966 - 1966 - 1983	Jan	05	1983		
Series	13463	Scrapbooks							
	Accession #:	133945	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 16 1921 - 1921 - 1979	May	22	1979		
	Accession #:	133947	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 08 1979 - 1979 - 1986	Mar	03	1986		
	Accession #:	133948	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 1988 - 1988 - 1992	Apr	03	1992		
Series	Series 28278 Accounting ledger								
	Accession #:	185762	Dates: File Ranges:	1908 - 1908 - 1910			1910		
Series 28282 Cemetery plot care payment records									
	Accession #:	185767	Dates: File Ranges:	1939 <i>-</i> 1939 - 1984			1984		
Series 28290 Cemetery interment records									
	Accession #:	185797	Dates: File Ranges:	1864 - [Book 1] - [Book 3]			1975		
	Accession #:	185798	Dates: File Ranges:	1851 - [Book 4] -			2001		
	Accession #:	185799	Dates: File Ranges:	1881 - [Book 5] -			2001		
	Accession #:	185800	Dates: File Ranges:	2002 - [Book 6] -			2013		
Series	82997	Council minu	tes						

Accession #:	109257	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan -	03 1883 -	Jan	03 1899
Accession #:	110022	Dates: File Ranges:	Oct	10 1998 -	Oct	10 1998
Accession #:	115957	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan -	02 1906 -	May	01 1929